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Annette Fredskov Jensen
John Rua

Lasse Brondum Kirkelykke

aMarathon
Christina Lagersted

Diplom #116

Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lgb 192

Tirsdag den 22. januar 2013

4.54.36
5.01.14
4.16.51

2.21.55
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